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Chef Francisco - Chicken Noodle Soup

Spec Number [Rev]: 5357793 [003] 8lb Bag (4) Effective Date: 2018-08-16]
Specification Status: Approved - Active Last Modified On:2020-07-13]

Product Information

Product Net Content Net Weight 32 Ib (14.5kg)
Product Code 60804
Product GTIN 10032414608043

Ingredient Declaration Section

WATER, COOKED EGG NOODLES (WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, NIACIN, IRON [FERROUS SULFATE], THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), COOKED CHICKEN MEAT (CHICKEN WHITE MEAT, CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH,
SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN), CARROTS, CELERY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT,
CHICKEN FLAVOR (SALT, HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN POWDER, YEAST, ROSEMARY, SOY FLOUR),
CHICKEN FAT, CHICKEN SEASONING (AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN FAT, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MALTODEXTRIN, HYDROLYZED
WHEAT PROTEIN, FLAVOR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CARAMEL COLOR, GRILL FLAVOR, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE,
TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID), DEHYDRATED ONION, YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN BROTH POWDER (CHICKEN BROTH, SALT,
FLAVORINGS), SUGAR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, PARSLEY, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHITE PEPPER, NATURAL FLAVORING, YELLOW #5.

CONTAINS: EGG, SOY, WHEAT.

Product Handling Instructions

Storage Instructions
Keep Frozen

Dietary Suitability

Agency Name Designation @ Symbol for Document Comments

Label Number
Halal
Kosher None This is not
kosher certified.
Organic
Label Claims
Complies With

Contains BE Ingredients

Bioengineering Status

Contains BE

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Nutrition Information
Serving Size 1 Cup (2459g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient

Calories kcal
Total Fat g
Saturated Fat g
Trans Fat g
Cholesterol mg
Sodium mg
Total Carbohydrate g
Dietary Fiber g
Sugars g
Added Sugar g
Protein g
Vitamin D ug
Calcium mg
Iron mg
Potassium mg

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Case
Packaging Features
Easy Opening Not Available
Package Integrity Sealed Shipper
Reclosability Not Available
Net Weight 32.01b
Dimensions
Width 8.6875 in
Length 14.51in
Height 10.375in

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

uom

Per 100 grams
unrounded

49.3615
1.11647
0.361576
0.0112788
9.95278
369.049
7.51341
0.419902
0.467564
0.189933
2.25167
0.0271376
7.4173
0.39642
441215
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Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 40.0in

Length 48.0in

Height 52.0in

Cube 57.77778 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer 13
Number of Layers 5
Total Cases/Pallet 65

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.




