



Product Summary Report

Confidential

Chef Francisco - Chicken Noodle Soup 8lb Bag (4)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5357793 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active Effective Date: 2018-08-16 Last Modified On:2020-07-13

Product Information

Product Net Content Net Weight 32 lb (14.5kg)

Product Code 60804

Product GTIN 10032414608043

Ingredient Declaration Section

WATER, COOKED EGG NOODLES (WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, NIACIN, IRON [FERROUS SULFATE], THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), COOKED CHICKEN MEAT (CHICKEN WHITE MEAT, CHICKEN DARK MEAT, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN), CARROTS, CELERY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, CHICKEN FLAVOR (SALT, HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN POWDER, YEAST, ROSEMARY, SOY FLOUR), CHICKEN FAT, CHICKEN SEASONING (AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN FAT, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MALTODEXTRIN, HYDROLYZED WHEAT PROTEIN, FLAVOR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CARAMEL COLOR, GRILL FLAVOR, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID), DEHYDRATED ONION, YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN BROTH POWDER (CHICKEN BROTH, SALT, FLAVORINGS), SUGAR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, PARSLEY, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHITE PEPPER, NATURAL FLAVORING, YELLOW #5.

CONTAINS: EGG, SOY, WHEAT.

Product Handling Instructions

Storage Instructions Keep Frozen

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher			None		This is not kosher certified.
Organic					

Label Claims

Complies With

Contains BE Ingredients

Bioengineering Status

Contains BE





Product Summary Report Confidential

Chef Francisco - Chicken Noodle Soup 8lb Bag (4)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5357793 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2018-08-16 Last Modified On:2020-07-13

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1 Cup (245g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	49.3615
Total Fat	g	1.11647
Saturated Fat	g	0.361576
Trans Fat	g	0.0112788
Cholesterol	mg	9.95278
Sodium	mg	369.049
Total Carbohydrate	g	7.51341
Dietary Fiber	g	0.419902
Sugars	g	0.467564
Added Sugar	g	0.189933
Protein	g	2.25167
Vitamin D	μg	0.0271376
Calcium	mg	7.4173
Iron	mg	0.39642
Potassium	mg	44.1215

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Case

Packaging Features

Not Available **Easy Opening** Package Integrity Sealed Shipper Not Available Reclosability

Net Weight 32.0 lb

Dimensions

Width 8.6875 in 14.5 in Length Height 10.375 in

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America





Spec Number [Rev]: 5357793 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Product Summary Report Confidential

Chef Francisco - Chicken Noodle Soup 8lb Bag (4)

Effective Date: 2018-08-16 Last Modified On:2020-07-13

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 40.0 in 48.0 in Length 52.0 in Height

Cube 57.77778 Cu. Ft

Cases/Layer 13 **Number of Layers** 5 **Total Cases/Pallet** 65